
Communiqué no. 3123-26 January 2020

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 26 Jan 2020 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.335

69,666

10.797

66,685

1 172 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 92 XU Chao CHN +0.113 +2.699

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.297

69,923

10.038

71,727

1 110 CALEYRON Quentin FRA Winner Winner

2 67 BRISTER James AUS +0.062 +1.598

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.464

68,807

10.641

67,663

1 132 LAW Tsz Chun HKG Winner Winner

2 162 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU +0.080 +0.049

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.250

70,244

10.325

69,734

10.496

68,598

1 114 HELAL Rayan FRA +0.571 Winner Winner

2 152 AMAGAI Kazuki JPN Winner +0.441 +0.102

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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