## 



23-26 January 2020

## Communiqué no. 31

## Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales **Results / Résultats**

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.335	10.797	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69,666	66,685	
	1	172	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	92	XU Chao	CHN	+0.113	+2.699	
				200m Time:	10.297	10.038	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	69,923	71,727	
	1	110	CALEYRON Quentin	FRA	Winner	Winner	
	2	67	BRISTER James	AUS	+0.062	+1.598	
				200m Time:	10.464	10.641	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	68,807	67,663	
	1	132	LAW Tsz Chun	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	162	LENDEL Vasilijus	LTU	+0.080	+0.049	
				200m Time:	10.250	10.325	10.496
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70,244	69,734	68,598
	1	114	HELAL Rayan	FRA	+0.571	Winner	Winner
	2	152	AMAGAI Kazuki	JPN	Winner	+0.441	+0.102

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Report Created SUN 26 JAN 2020 13:15 Page 1/1 INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS TITLE SPONSOR OFFICIAL SPONSORS Т Canada Ontario PURE MAPLE WATER CLEX ARGON 18 5 ISSOT MILTON